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Phyra?

Domain analysis

Rank Aligned region
c2ymvA_

c4eo03A_

c5ko8B_

c3e08A_

1
2
3
4
5 C2isIB_
6
7
8
9

dlvfra_

10 dlzchal

11 dlnoxa_

12 c5hdjA_

13 c3k6hB_

14 c5heiE _

15 dlbkja_

16 c3bemA_

17 c2hayD_

18 c6ezpH_

19 c3n2sD_

20 c3ek3A_



http://www.sbg.bio.ic.ac.uk/phyre2/index.cgi




